FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lernard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 lfreeman@weichertrealtors.net

## John Sweeney Named Top Agent of the Month at Weichert, Realtors<sup>®</sup> - Ruffino Real Estate

MILFORD, Pa. / Oct. 30, 2017 – Weichert, Realtors<sup>®</sup> - Ruffino Real Estate in Milford, is proud to announce that REALTOR John Sweeney has been named the top agent in the office for the month of August. This marks the fifth month in a row Sweeney was named the Weichert<sup>®</sup> affiliate's top agent after having the highest production in the office.

This recognition comes on the heels of Sweeny being honored earlier this year with the prestigious Executive Club award by the national franchisor, Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. for his overall production in 2016. Sweeney was also recognized by Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate as a Million Dollar Agent for his sales production during the first quarter of 2017.

John Sweenev

"John continues to be one of our most successful agents after turning in another productive month in August," said Donna Ruffino, owner of Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate. "We're also proud to have him on our team to help provide home buyers and sellers the best real estate service in the area. John earned the right to be recognized for his month's production and we honor his achievement."

Sweeney is part of a team of talented agents at Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, which offers an array of real estate services including residential and commercial real estate, rentals, listings and finding rentals for renters, new construction, vacant land sales and first-time home buyers. Weichert, Realtors<sup>®</sup> - Ruffino Real Estate is an independently owned and operated Weichert affiliated office.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors<sup>®</sup> - Ruffino Real Estate, located at 406 West Hartford Street in Milford, please contact Donna Ruffino at 570-296-7570 or visit www.ruffinorealestate.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in Entrepreneur's 2017 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2017 by Franchise Business Review as one of the top U.S. franchises. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com

Each Weichert<sup>®</sup> franchised office is independently owned and operated.



